
   
Tot Miles Turn For Street

0 ~ 0.0 Peets Coffee on Railroad Avenue
0 R 0.1 Railroad Avenue (consult map in this area)

0.1 L 0.1 San Ramon Valley Blvd
0.2 L 0.4 Hartz Avenue
0.5 R 1.2 Diablo Road (do not take right on Tassajara)
1.7 R 2.1 Diablo Road becomes Blackhawk Road
3.8 L 3.3 Mount Diablo Scenic Blvd (South Gate Road)
7.1 S 1.0 Flat section, restrooms, water, Rock City
8.1 S 2.4 Mount Diablo Scenic Blvd (less steep at first)
10.5 R 4.6 Summit Road
15.1 ~ 0.0 Summit of Mt Diablo, take a break
15.1 ~ 4.6 Summit Road
19.7 L 6.7 Mount Diablo Scenic Blvd (South Gate Road)
26.4 R 3.3 Diablo Road (follow as you did on way up)
29.7 L 0.4 Hartz Avenue
30.1 R 0.1 San Ramon Valley Blvd
30.2 R 0.4 Railroad Avenue 
30.5 End 0.0 Peets Coffee on Railroad Avenue

Ride Leader:
Cell phone:  

Mount Diablo South Gate from Danville Ride
30.5 Miles, 3500 Feet Altitude Gain


